
 

  EDU DAYS 2016                   Innovate to renew                                                             Gdańsk, 11-13 October 

    The ETUI is financially supported by  the European Union  
 

Time 11/10/2016 Time 12/10/2016 Time 13/10/2016 

9:00 
 

9:15 
9:30 

 
 

9:45 
 
 

 

10:15 
 

10:45 
 
 
 
 

 
12:30 

Chair:        Janusz Zabiega, NSZZ Solidarność 
 

Welcome from the day’s Chair 
OPENING AND WELCOME  
Philippe Pochet, General Director, ETUI 
 
How did Poland arrive at what it is today? 
Agnieszka Piasna, Magdalena Bernaciak and  
Romuald Jagodzinski;  Polish researchers of the ETUI 

Q&A 
 
Coffee break 
 
What will Poland be like in the future?  
Panel with the 3 trade union presidents: Piotr Duda,  
NSZZ Solidarność, Jan Guz, OPZZ and Dorota 
Gardias, FZZ 
Moderators: Willy De Backer and Ricard Bellera, ETUI  
Q/A 
 
Training and Education – a key to strong Trade 
Unions  
Peter Scherrer, ETUC Deputy General Secretary  

                
 

9:00 
 

9:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 
 

11:00 
 
 

Chair:   Sławomir Wittkowicz, FZZ 
 

Welcome from the day’s Chair 
REFLECT TO INNOVATE 
 

Maria Helena André, Director of ACTRAV 
 

ETUI European Education 
Looking forward – preparing the future today: Ulisses 
Garrido,  Director ETUI Education 

 The 2016-2017 programme – validation  

 The contact person, key of a better participation 

and cooperation 

Debate 
 

Coffee break 
 

 Young Leaders – evaluation and future 

o The evaluation report 

o The lessons taken for the next series 

of training                                

(NETYL - Young Leaders’ Network) 

 Group Activity 

          
 

9:00 
 

9:15 
 
 
 
 

 
10:15 

 
10:45 

 
 
 
 
 

12:45 

Chair:    Piotr Ostrowski, OPZZ 
 

Welcome from the day’s Chair 
PROJECT 3 :  
“European Works Councils as a platform for the 
implementation of Transnational Company 
Agreements” 
Maria Żytko, NSZZ Solidarność & Francesco Lauria, 
CISL  
Q/A 

 
Coffee break 
 
EVALUATE TO RENEW 
 
Give evaluation a chance – an activity for conceiving 
the evaluation system 
 

 
Closing and conclusions of the conference by 
Ulisses Garrido, Director ETUI Education 

13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 
 

15:00 
 
 

15:30 
 
 
 

 
16:30 

 

17:00 
 

19:00 

 

Sigrid Schraml, General Secretary, EZA 
Anton Leppik, PERC Executive Secretary 
 

PROJECT 1: 
“AGORA - Strengthening the social dialogue”  
Piotr Ostrowski, OPZZ & Liz Helgesen, Krist ian 
Mollestad, UNIO 
Q/A 
 

Coffee break 
 

Visit to the European solidarity center 
 
End of day 1 

 

14:30 
 

 
 
 
15:30 

 
16:15 

 
16:45 

 
 

17:45 

 

PROJECT 2 :  
“Employee-owned company. Recipe for success” 
Zygmunt Mierzejewski, FZZ   
Q/A 
 

 Renewing ETUI’s EDU web pages 

Coffee break 
 

 The ETUI’s distance learning project:  

o Where are we? Where do we go? 

End of day 2 

  

20:00 Outside Dinner (with the trade union Presidents) 20:00 Dinner (hotel)   


