## EDU DAYS 2016

## Innovate to renew

Gdańsk, 11-13 October

Time	11/10/2016	Time	12/10/2016	Time	13/10/2016
9:00	Chair: Janusz Zabiega, NSZZ Solidarność		Chair: Sławomir Wittkowicz, FZZ		Chair: Piotr Ostrowski, OPZZ
9:15 9:30	Welcome from the day's Chair OPENING AND WELCOME Philippe Pochet, General Director, ETUI	9:00 9:15	Welcome from the day's Chair REFLECT TO INNOVATE Maria Helena André, Director of ACTRAV	9:00 9:15	Welcome from the day's Chair PROJECT 3 : "European Works Councils as a platform for the
9:45	How did Poland arrive at what it is today? Agnieszka Piasna, Magdalena Bernaciak and Romuald Jagodzinski; Polish researchers of the ETUI Q&A	9.13	ETUI European Education Looking forward – preparing the future today: Ulisses Garrido, Director ETUI Education • The 2016-2017 programme – validation • The contact person, key of a better participation		implementation of Transnational Company Agreements" Maria Żytko, NSZZ Solidarność & Francesco Lauria, CISL Q/A
10:15	Coffee break		and cooperation	10:15	Coffee break
10:45	What will Poland be like in the future?		Debate	10:45	EVALUATE TO RENEW
	Panel with the 3 trade union presidents: Piotr Duda, NSZZ Solidarność, Jan Guz, OPZZ and Dorota Gardias, FZZ	10:30	Coffee break		<b>Give evaluation a chance –</b> an activity for conceiving the evaluation system
12:30	Moderators: Willy De Backer and Ricard Bellera, ETUI Q/A Training and Education – a key to strong Trade Unions Peter Scherrer, ETUC Deputy General Secretary	11:00	<ul> <li>Young Leaders – evaluation and future         <ul> <li>The evaluation report</li> <li>The lessons taken for the next series of training                 (NETYL - Young Leaders' Network)</li> <li>Group Activity</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	12:45	<b>Closing and conclusions of the conference</b> by Ulisses Garrido, Director ETUI Education
13:00	Lunch	13:00	Lunch	13:00	Lunch
15:00 15:30	Sigrid Schraml, General Secretary, EZA Anton Leppik, PERC Executive Secretary PROJECT 1:	14:30	PROJECT 2 : "Employee-owned company. Recipe for success" Zygmunt Mierzejewski, FZZ Q/A		
	" <b>AGORA - Strengthening the social dialogue"</b> Piotr Ostrowski, OPZZ & Liz Helgesen, Kristian Mollestad, UNIO Q/A	15:30 16:15	Renewing ETUI's EDU web pages Coffee break		
16:30	Coffee break	16:45	• The ETUI's distance learning project:		
17:00	Visit to the European solidarity center		• Where are we? Where do we go?		
19:00	End of day 1	17:45	End of day 2		
	Outside Dinner (with the trade union Presidents)	20:00	Dinner (hotel)		





